
To: 
From: a IN ova
Sent: Tue 1/16/2018 5:06:17 PM 
Subject: Ticket from St. Petersburg to Paris (round trip) 

Title: American Express I!) 

On its way, thank you for respond. 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Please issue this ticket for Anna 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 16, 2018, at 11:48 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to 
change. 
• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $414.80. 
• Non-refundable, EUR70.00 change penalty plus difference in fare. 
• Code share: OPERATED BY ROSSIYA AIRLINES 
• Outbound - Aeroflot, OPERATED BY ROSSIYA AIRLINES 
SU6635, Coach, 20JAN, Saturday, from ST PETERSBURG LED to Paris CDG 1010A 1140A 
• Inbound - Aeroflot, OPERATED BY ROSSIYA AIRLINES 
SU6636, Coach, 23JAN, Tuesdya, from Paris CDG to ST PETERSBURG LED 1240P 555P 
Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Please issue the direct flight ticket for Anna! 
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On Jan 16, 2018, at 9:45 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Best coach fare for direct flight will be 
1 SU 6635 20JAN LED CDG 1010A 1140A 
OPERATED BY ROSSIYA AIRLINES 
2 SU 6636 23JAN CDG LED 1240P 0555P 
OPERATED BY ROSSIYA AIRLINES 

TOTAL FARE - USD 414.80 
Best fare with stop: 
1 LH 1439 20JAN LED FRA 0615A 0725A 
1 LH 1034 20JAN FRA CDG 1220P 0130P 

2 LH 
2 LH 

1051 23JAN CDG FRA 0735A 0850A 
1436 23JAN FRA LED 0135P 0620P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 271.60 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

On it. 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Morning! We need a ticket from St. Petersburg to Paris on Jan. 20th return on Jan. 23rd. Coach. 
for: 

Russian 
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P Expires: 03.05.2019 

At the moment I don't have any time parameters...just provide me with best price ticket for time 
being...thank youl Hope you had a great 3 day weekend! 

Pnvaty Sittlernetrtt I Visit the Conturton Card webSite 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at 
4) 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express 
and you acknowledge that Amencan Express is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the 
only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and 
not against American Express. You aro responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. Wo 
reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 
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